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Favbet League
2019/20 17th round, Match #100

Friday, 08.12.2019, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 6°C. Spectators: 923

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 6

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Kudryk Oleh
5 Kucher Oleksandr
7 Klots Dmytro (C)
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
17 Boiciuk Alexandru
20 Di Franko
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
29 Nazaryna Yehor
34 T. Hall
64 Veremiienko Oleh
66 Martins

Substitutes
52 Artym Andrii
4 Vojkovic
13 Deda Yaroslav
14 Kozak Artem
19 Layous Hisham
33 Yakimets Volodymyr
73 Liakh Rostyslav

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

72 Lytovka Ihor
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Kuzik Orest
10 Filippov Oleksandr
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
13 Khlobas Dmytro
17 Hitchenko Andrii
19 Favorov Artem
22 Mostovyi Andrii
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Favorov Denys (C)

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
5 Yermakov Vitalii
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor
26 Konoplia Yukhym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 17th round, Match #100
Friday, 08.12.2019, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 6°C. Spectators: 923

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 6 «Desna» Chernihiv
3' 32 Imerekov Maksym

66 Martins 15'

16' 10 Filippov Oleksandr

29 Nazaryna Yehor 17'

37' 19 Favorov Artem

20 Di Franko
73 Liakh Rostyslav 46'

51' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

31 Kudryk Oleh 57'

5 Kucher Oleksandr
52 Artym Andrii 59'

17 Boiciuk Alexandru 64'

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
13 Deda Yaroslav 68'

74' 9 Kuzik Orest
12 Kartushov Yehor

24 Dubinchak Vladyslav 74'

77' 13 Khlobas Dmytro

80' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

84' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

64 Veremiienko Oleh 85'

87' 13 Khlobas Dmytro
26 Konoplia Yukhym

89' 10 Filippov Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


